O!lite
powered by OSRAM
Ordering Guide
Part No. LED Description Weight (Kg) Ordering code
SPARKLE
1GD-W
OSRAM LW W5SM
OSRAM GD 1W white, with prism, integral 350mA constant
current source. Power supply Voltage is 24V DC. IP65
0.18 10142101
SPARKLE
1GD-WW
OSRAM LCW W5SM
OSRAM GD 1W warm white, with prism, integral 350mA
constant current source. Power supply Voltage is 24V DC. IP65
0.18 10143101
SPARKLE
1GD-R
OSRAM LR W5SM
OSRAM GD 1W red, with prism, integral 350mA constant current
source. Power supply Voltage is 24V DC.IP65
0.18 10144101
SPARKLE
1GD-Y
OSRAM LY W5SM
OSRAM GD 1W amber, with prism, integral 350mA constant
current source. Power supply Voltage is 24V DC. IP65
0.18 10145101
SPARKLE
1GD-B
OSRAM LB W5SM
OSRAM GD 1W blue, with prism, integral 350mA constant
current source. Power supply Voltage is 24V DC. IP65
0.18 10146101
Using the multi-prism reflective method, the 1W Prism
starlight lamp is widely used for indoor and outdoor decorative
lighting applications.
Key Features:
 Uses 1W OSRAM GOLDEN DRAGON. Available in red,
amber, blue, warm white, cool white light color options.
 Multi-prisms creates decorative effect.
 24V DC power supply
 Integral constant-current source for long-life performance.
 IP65 protection class.
 Electrical security rating III level.
Materials:
Body Aluminum, Grey spray paint
Multi-prisms  Artificial quartz
Light Source:
OSRAM GOLDEN DRAGON
Installation
24VDC input , 2x1mm2  rubber coated wire , 0.5m of reserve line will be
connected outside the light for connection purposes.
Prism Starlight Lamp - Sparkle